
 

 

 

   

  

SW2

314
AND TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

GENERAL NOTES, INDEX OF SHEETS 
USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE =

PLOT DATE =

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

              

              

              

              

NO.
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

COOK

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

F.A.I.DESIGNED -

-

-

-

CHECKED

DRAWN

 
 

 
   

 

   

 

  

 

 

GMK

GFP

DATE

GFP

CONTRACT NO. 60F63

90/94 0303-474HB-R

    SHEET NO.     OF SW11 SHEETS

368

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

3/5/2013

GENERAL NOTESINDEX OF SHEETS TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

ITEM UNIT TOTAL

Cu. Yd.

Cu. Yd.

Pound

Sq. Yd.

Each

Foot

Foot

Sq. Ft.

Cu. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Drilling and Setting Soldier Piles (In Soil)

Pipe Underdrains for Structures 4"

Furnishing Soldier Piles (W Section)

Untreated Timber Lagging

Geocomposite Wall Drain

Concrete Sealer

Reinforcement Bars, Epoxy Coated

Stud Shear Connectors

Concrete Structures

Structure Excavation

SW11

SW10

SW9

SW8

SW7

SW6

SW5

SW4

SW3

SW2

SW1

Boring Logs II

Boring Logs I

Wall Cross Sections and Details

Plan and Elevation (Sta. 122+95.42 to 123+60.00)

Plan and Elevation (Sta. 122+23.76 to 122+95.42)

Plan and Elevation (Sta. 121+50.00 to 122+23.76)

Plan and Elevation (Sta. 120+75.00 to 121+50.00)

Plan and Elevation (Sta. 120+00.00 to 120+75.00)

Typical Wall Sections and Drainage Details

General Notes, Index of Sheets and Total Bill of Material

General Plan

   to utilities to be repaired at the Contractor’s expense.   

5. The Contractor shall locate all existing utilities prior to construction. Any damage

4. All exposed edges shall have a �" chamfer, except as shown otherwise.

3. Concrete Sealer shall be applied to all exposed surfaces of the concrete facing.

   minimum allowable bending stress of 1000 psi.

   using no less than a 3-inch nominal rough-sawn thickness and timber with a

2. The Contractor is responsible for the design and performance of the lagging

1. Reinforcement bars designated (E) shall be epoxy coated.

28,183

368

3,992

2,743

117

3,018

22,166

1,172

144.9

510.7

TEL. (312)857-1006  FAX. (312)857-1056

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

123 N. WACKER DRIVE SUITE 2000

DB STERLIN CONSULTANTS, INC.

rgall
Typewritten Text




