INDEX OF SHEETS

- SW1 General Plan
- SW2 General Notes, Index of Sheets and Total Bill of Material
- SW3 Typical Wall Sections and Drainage Details
- SW4 Plan and Elevation (Sta. 120+00.00 to 120+75.00)
- SW5 Plan and Elevation (Sta. 120+75.00 to 121+50.00)
- SW6 Plan and Elevation (Sta. 121+50.00 to 122+23.76)
- SW7 Plan and Elevation (Sta. 122+23.76 to 122+95.42)
- SW8 Plan and Elevation (Sta. 122+95.42 to 123+60.00)
- SW9 Wall Cross Sections and Details
- SW10 Boring Logs I
- SW11 Boring Logs II

<u>GENERAL NOTES</u>

- 1. Reinforcement bars designated (E) shall be epoxy coated.
- 2. The Contractor is responsible for the design and performance of the lagging using no less than a 3-inch nominal rough-sawn thickness and timber with a minimum allowable bending stress of 1000 psi.
- 3. Concrete Sealer shall be applied to all exposed surfaces of the concrete facing.
- 4. All exposed edges shall have a ${}^{3}_{4}$ " chamfer, except as shown otherwise.
- 5. The Contractor shall locate all existing utilities prior to construction. Any damage to utilities to be repaired at the Contractor's expense.

DB STERLIN CONSULTANTS, INC. 124 N WACKES DIPUTE SUITE 2000 CHACAO, LUNCIS 66000 TEL. (012507-1056 FAX. (012507-1056	USER NAME =	DESIGNED - GFP	REVISED -	STATE OF ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	GENERAL NOTES, INDEX OF SHEETS AND TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL	F.A.I. BIE	SECTION	COUNTY TOTAL SHEET
		CHECKED - GMK	REVISED -			90/94	0303-474HB-R	COOK 368 314
	PLOT SCALE =	DRAWN - GFP	REVISED -					CONTRACT NO. 60F63
	PLOT DATE =	DATE - 3/5/2013	REVISED -		SHEET NO. SW2 OF SW11 SHEETS		ILLINOIS FED.	AID PROJECT

ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL
tructure Excavation	Cu. Yd.	510.7
oncrete Structures	Cu. Yd.	144,9
tud Shear Connectors	Each	1,172
einforcement Bars, Epoxy Coated	Pound	22,166
oncrete Sealer	Sq. Ft.	3,018
eocomposite Wall Drain	Sq. Yd.	117
ntreated Timber Lagging	Sq. Ft.	2,743
urnishing Soldier Piles (W Section)	Foot	3,992
pe Underdrains for Structures 4"	Foot	368
rilling and Setting Soldier Piles (In Soil)	Cu. Ft.	28,183

TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL